
7^ TROFEO INTERNAZIONALE CITTA' DI RAPALLO
3^ Coppa Head

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

100 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Riepilogo

ASS 52.55

1 LANZA Federico 1996 Nuoto Club Liguria 54.90
2 MENCHINI Samuele 1997 Centro Nuoto Torino 54.96
3 CATANZARO Andrea 1995 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 55.09
4 FRANCHI Denis 1995 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 55.14
5 FANTINI Niccolo' 1997 Foltzer ssd - Genova 55.26
6 GIACALONE Giuseppe 1997 Rari Nantes Spezia 55.83
7 LOPEDOTE Marco 1998 Rapallo Nuoto 56.08
8 FACCHINI Alessio 1991 Centro Nuoto Torino 56.13
9 GODANI Corrado 1996 Rapallo Nuoto 56.40

10 GIACON Dario 1998 Aragno Rivarolesi 56.59
11 OLBARIO Samuele 1997 on Sport Sestri Levante 56.69
12 CAVALLI Giacomo 1995 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 57.62
13 LEMMI Andrea 1998 Aragno Rivarolesi 57.65
14 FERRARI Moreno 1994 Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 57.95
15 ASERO Gianluca 1998 Crocera Stadium ssd 57.96
16 CORDARA Gabriele 1998 Nuoto Club Milano 58.01
17 BATTAGLIOLI Davide 1998 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 58.67
18 BERGAMINI Davide 1997 Crocera Stadium ssd 58.75
19 DOMINICI Niccolo' 1996 Dinamica Torino asd 59.34
20 BOTTO Tommaso 1998 Idea Sport ssd - Genova 59.47
21 FAVRE Stefano 1997 Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 59.91
22 BARCHIESI Mario 1998 Dinamica Torino asd 1'00.36
23 GHIA Alessandro 1997 Team Valle d'Aosta asd 1'00.88
24 BOTTIN Roberto 1997 Nuoto Club Milano 1'01.11
25 PANNUTO Francesco 1998 Idea Sport ssd - Genova 1'01.75
26 FLORENZANO Carlo 1997 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'02.41
27 IACONA Marco 1998 Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 1'02.68
28 COSTANZO Alessandro 1997 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 1'03.10
29 CEVASCO Sebastian 1998 Rapallo Nuoto 1'03.96
30 BELLI Riccardo 1998 on Sport Sestri Levante 1'04.21
31 RAMETTA Luca 1997 Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'08.27
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7^ TROFEO INTERNAZIONALE CITTA' DI RAPALLO
3^ Coppa Head

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

100 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Riepilogo

ASS 52.55

1 FRANCHI Denis 1995 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 54.20
2 CATANZARO Andrea 1995 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 54.73
3 FACCHINI Alessio 1991 Centro Nuoto Torino 54.82
4 GIACALONE Giuseppe 1997 Rari Nantes Spezia 54.95
5 LANZA Federico 1996 Nuoto Club Liguria 55.18
6 MENCHINI Samuele 1997 Centro Nuoto Torino 55.20
7 FANTINI Niccolo' 1997 Foltzer ssd - Genova 56.06
8 LOPEDOTE Marco 1998 Rapallo Nuoto 56.17
9 GIACON Dario 1998 Aragno Rivarolesi 56.67

10 GODANI Corrado 1996 Rapallo Nuoto 57.77
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